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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 KEVIN SUNNY SUNNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PONMANKAL 
HOUSE, M.C. ROAD, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

2 24/01/2026 Manju George Sajimon Joseph (HSBN) Varakukalayil House, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

3 24/01/2026 Abhijith C U Udayakumar (FTHR) chirayiltharayil, 
chakrpadi mattitra road, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom north, 
686563, kottayam

  

4 24/01/2026 Jimmy Varghese Varghese (FTHR) CHENGALAMPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI, 686008, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 Adwaith A Prasobh Prasobh (FTHR) Appithara, Appithara 
kumarakom road, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom north, 
686563, kottayam

  

6 24/01/2026 Raju T K Kesavan T C (FTHR) Theerthakunnel, 
Mariathuruthu, 

Aymanam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

7 24/01/2026 Niya Suresh suresh babu v s (FTHR) vechumadathil, ambady 
eraweeswaram, 

aymanam, kudamaloor, 
686017, ettumanoor

  

8 24/01/2026 AMAL SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

9 24/01/2026 SOPHY SHAJI SHAJI XAVIER (FTHR) CHANDRATHILKULANGARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O0, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

10 24/01/2026 JOSY MARIA JOSE FEBY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

3/159 , CHALAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

11 24/01/2026 THOMAS ELIZABETH (WIFE) THOTTIPARAMPIL, 
VILLOONNI P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

12 24/01/2026 JEMIL JOSHY JOSHY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

01/249 Njangattu, 
Moozhikulangara P O, 

Onamthuruth, 
Moozhikulangara, 
686601, Kottayam

  

13 24/01/2026 Susamma Mathew Mathew Cherian 
(HSBN)

Thottackad, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

14 24/01/2026 NISHAMOL C M SUMESH  (HSBN) naduchirayil, 
Kavanattinkara, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom, 686563, 

kottayam

  

15 24/01/2026 P S VIJAYAMMA V C MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

13/379 VIJASREE, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

16 24/01/2026 ANESHA SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

17 24/01/2026 Babu Lukose Lukose (FTHR) Chamakalayil, 
Onamthuruthu, 
Onamthuruthu, 

Onamthuruthu, 686602, 
Ettumanoor

  

18 24/01/2026 fathima nizar nizar assis (FTHR) kochukudilil, 
athirampuzha, 
athirampuzha, 

athirampuzha, 686562, 
kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

19 24/01/2026 THOMAS RAJAN K M THOMAS (FTHR) MOOLAPPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

20 24/01/2026 MEERAKRISHNA V S SONY (FTHR) VALIYAPARAYIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

21 24/01/2026 ALBY P REJI REJI MATHEW (FTHR) PATHINETTUVIRUTHICHIRA, 
PARIPPU, 

AYMANAM, 
PARIPPU, 686014, 

KOTTAYAM

  

22 24/01/2026 ANEETTA SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

23 24/01/2026 aswin k chandran chandrakumar (FTHR) kunnel, athirampuzha, 
Kottayam, 

athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

24 24/01/2026 Devika Babu Babu (FTHR) Vattaparambil, 
Kaipuzha p.o Kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

25 24/01/2026 ARJUN C SUNIL SUNIL C T (FTHR) 13/495 
CHOLLANTHARA, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

26 24/01/2026 VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL 
MUHAMMED SHIHAB

K O 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL, 
KILIROOR, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

27 24/01/2026 SRUTHIMOL K K SARALAMMA 
(MTHR)

munduchira, 
kumarakom, 
kumarakom, 

kumarakom, 686563, 
kottayam

  

28 24/01/2026 V C MOHANAN V K CHELLAPPAN 
(FTHR)

13/379 VIJYASREE, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

29 24/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S NAIR SANIL KUMAR V M 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

30 24/01/2026 Omana CC SASIDHARAN (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
PUNNATHURAWEST, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
PUNNATHURAWEST, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

31 24/01/2026 AHALYA P S SALIMON (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PULIKUTTISERRY, 

AIMANAM, 
PULIKUTTISERY, 

686015, KOTTAYAM

  

32 24/01/2026 OMANA RAMANAN RAMANAN K C 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 SAJI M T JOMON JOSE (HSBN) 5/205 
PAZHAYAPURACKAL, 

VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
VETTIMUKAL, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

34 24/01/2026 NAMITHA K S SUGUNAN K S (FTHR) 7/139 
KANNUVETTIYIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

35 24/01/2026 AMAL JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR N R 
(FTHR)

NADACKAL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

36 24/01/2026 P S VIJAYAMMA V C MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

13/379 VIJYASREE, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR  P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

37 24/01/2026 AKHILA SIVADAS SIVADAS K B (FTHR) KARTHIAYANI 
VILASAM, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

38 24/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V VIJIMON (FTHR) H NO557 PULIVELIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

39 24/01/2026 SHARUMOL RAJAN LIJU G CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KATTUVILAYIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 MIDHUN M P PRASANTH M P 
(FTHR)

MANAPPILLY, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 

KAIPUZHA, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA, 

686601, KOTTAYAM

  

41 24/01/2026 SREEJA ROY SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

MANGAIPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

42 24/01/2026 LOOCY POLLAPALIL 
MATHAI

KURIAN MATHAI 
(FTHR)

30/180, CARMAL 
SADAN, 

THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
686030, KOTTAYAM

  

43 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR N R 
(FTHR)

NADACKAL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

44 24/01/2026 VIJI RAVEENDRAN ASHARAF K A (HSBN) BILAL MANZIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

45 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN LAL DEVILAL (FTHR) H NO414 LAL 
BHAVAN, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

46 24/01/2026 ARUL BENNY BENNY K M (FTHR) 32/532 -1 KADALIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

47 24/01/2026 CHINNAMMA RAJAN THOMAS RAJAN 
(HSBN)

MOOLAPPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

48 24/01/2026 BIJI THOMAS O C THOMAS (FTHR) 423,Onasseril, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI, 686561, 

KOTTAYAM

  

49 24/01/2026 GOPIKA R Ramesh M R (HSBN) Mamparampil, 
Virippukala, Aymanam, 
Cheeppunkal, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

50 24/01/2026 K A ASHRAF ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BILAL MANZIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

51 24/01/2026 ABIN K VIJAYAN VIJAYAN C K (FTHR) KURIANCHIRA, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY P 

O, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

52 24/01/2026 SANEESH KUMAR T 
N

P K NANAPPAN 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERIL 
COLONY, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KANJIRAM, 686020, 
KOTTAYAM

  

53 24/01/2026 HARI MOHAN C MOHAN KUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

SAROVARAM, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
ETTUMANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

54 24/01/2026 Chelsy Treesa John John (FTHR) Vattakottayil,Kaipuzha 
p.o Kottayam, kaipuzha, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
686602, Kottayam

  

55 24/01/2026 DALIMOL FRANCIS FRANCIS A M (FTHR) 27/724, 
NELLICKATHADATHIL, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

56 24/01/2026 SOORAJ R RAMESAN (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

57 24/01/2026 N M NOUSHAD MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

30/122, 
NALUKANDATHIL, 
KUZHIPARAMBIL, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

58 24/01/2026 MOLLY ZACHARIAS ZACHARIAS (FTHR) 30/180, CARMEL 
SADAN, 

THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
686630, KOTTAYAM

  

59 24/01/2026 AMAL V MOHAN MOHANAN V C 
(FTHR)

13/379 VIJAYASREE, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

60 24/01/2026 ATUL BENNY BENNY K M (FTHR) 32/532 -1 KADALIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

61 24/01/2026 OMANA C C SASIDHARAN (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
PUNNATHURA 

WEST, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PUNNATHURA, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

62 24/01/2026 SAUMYA 
KUNJAPPAN

ANISH (HSBN) KANJIRAMTHOTTIYIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

63 24/01/2026 Veena V Sasi Binu (HSBN) Vilavil, 
KUMARAKAM 

BAZAR, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

64 24/01/2026 SANAL P KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) 721, POKKIDIYIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
686637, KOTTAYM

  

65 24/01/2026 Albin M J Princy Jaimon (MTHR) MEZHUKUMTHURUTHEL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

66 24/01/2026 Aalaa Sulthana Bijumon Bijumon Thuruthel 
Basheer (FTHR)

Thuruthel Darul Hamdh, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

67 24/01/2026 RAJI SURESH SURESH P P (HSBN) 13/78 PUTHUNJALIL, 
PUNNATHURA 

WEST, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PUNNATHURA 
WEST, 686631, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

68 24/01/2026 Shilpa Satheesh Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Vengathara, Kiliroor, 
Thiruvarppu, Kiliroor, 
686020, Ettumanoor

  

69 24/01/2026 Reshma jayaraj Jayaraj (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Panchayath, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

70 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
P N 

NAJEEB P P (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

THIRUVARP, 686020, 
KOTTAYAM

  

71 24/01/2026 ANJANA BIJU BIJU V R (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMPIL, 
MARIYATHURUTHU, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIYATHURUTHU, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

72 24/01/2026 ADARSH P VIJU VIJU (FTHR) PULIVELIL THAZHE, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

73 24/01/2026 BINCY THOMAS MAJU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KARICKAL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTH, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

74 24/01/2026 MANASY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P R (FTHR)

KURUMUNTHOTTIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

PUNNATHURA WEST 
P O, 686631, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 SWAPNA A V APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 30/180, CARMEL 
SADAN, 

THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

76 24/01/2026 Aishamol Afsal Afsal M A (FTHR) Maniyalaparambil, 
kummanam, Kottayam, 

Kummanam P O, 
686005, Kottayam

  

77 24/01/2026 ATHIRA K N SASI C G (FTHR) CHERUMUTTOM, 
VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
VETTIMUKAL, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

78 24/01/2026 ABHINDRA P VIJU VIJU (FTHR) PULIVELIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

79 24/01/2026 JOSE DENNIS DENNIS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ROSE HOUSE, 
ETTUMANOR, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

80 24/01/2026 Jissa Jose Bibin Mathew (HSBN) 132, mukalelparambil, 
Kaipuzha, Kottayam, 
kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

81 24/01/2026 James George GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHIRATHARA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

82 24/01/2026 Smayya Banu M A Bijumon T Basheer 
(HSBN)

Thuruthel Darul Hamdh, 
Thellakom, 

Athirampuzha, 
Thellakom, 686630, 

Kottayam

  

83 24/01/2026 MEENAKSHI M R RAJU M N (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
KUDAMALOOR  P O, 

AYAMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

84 24/01/2026 BINDU G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

386, SREERANG, M C 
ROAD, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

85 24/01/2026 Reeba LUKA (FTHR) VISITATION 
CONVENT, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
KOTTAYAM

  

86 24/01/2026 SEBIN SABU SABU SIMON (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

87 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL SIYAD P A (FTHR) PUTHIYARA 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 

KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

88 24/01/2026 Basil P Jose Mercy Jose (MTHR) Ponmankal, Caritas, 
Thellakom, Thellakom, 

686630, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

89 24/01/2026 Arun Raj Lailamma VS (MTHR) 115 C, Kiliroor, 
Thiruvarppu, Kanjiram, 

686020, Kottayam

  

90 24/01/2026 GIFTY REJI REJI P KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

PALAPARAMPIL, 
CHENGALAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM SOUTH 

P O, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

91 24/01/2026 Shibin Abraham Abraham James (FTHR) Moolyil, Attipedika, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam South, 
686563, Kottayam

  

92 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RENTHEESI 

SHIYAD (FTHR) PUTHIYARA 
KOCHUPARAMBU, 

KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

93 24/01/2026 AJIN REJI REJIMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PULLATT, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

94 24/01/2026 SHABI P K P K KESAVAN (FTHR) PARAMBATTU, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

95 24/01/2026 SHAJIMON 
APPUKUTTAN

K N APPUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR  P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

96 24/01/2026 JOEL P KURUVILLA REJI P KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBIL, 
CHENGALAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM SOUTH 

P O, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

97 24/01/2026 HEWITT SAJAN N C SAJIMON (FTHR) NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

98 24/01/2026 amitha reji REJIMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PULLATTU, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

99 24/01/2026 SHIJUMON K K V M KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MADAPPALLIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ETTUMANOOR P O, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

100 24/01/2026 Albin Boban Boban Chacko (FTHR) Kalathil, Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

101 24/01/2026 PARVATHY S 
KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PANANTHANAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

102 24/01/2026 Lailamma V S Arun Raj (OTHR) 115 C, Kiliroor, 
Thiruvarppu, Kanjiram, 

686020, Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

103 24/01/2026 ZEENATH MUHAMMAD SHAJI 
(HSBN)

KALLUKEERUMTHADAM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

VETTIMUKAL P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

104 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN E M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VELIYKKAKAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

105 24/01/2026 VINEETHA 
MVIJAYAN

AJEESH (HSBN) THAITHARA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

106 24/01/2026 Alan Achankunju Achankunju (FTHR) Thadathil, Kaipuzha p.o 
Kottayam, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
686602, Kottayam

  

107 24/01/2026 Sr Jain eliyamma (MTHR) Visitation Convent, 
Nattakom, Nattakom, 

Chingavanam, 686531, 
Chingavanam

  

108 24/01/2026 MOHANAN M N ROHINI P M (WIFE) 242, Aymanam temple 
rd, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Ettumanoor

  

109 24/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY 
JOSEPH VETTICKAL 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/454 CAPUCHIN 
VIDHYA BHAVAN, 
THELLAKOM P O, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
686016, VAIKOM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

110 24/01/2026 SAMUEL RENJI RENJI M RAJU (FTHR) BLESSING VILLA, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

111 24/01/2026 Adwaith S Santhosh Kumar M B 
(FTHR)

Moolayil, Madappadu, 
Peroor, Punnathura 

West, 686631, Kottayam

  

112 24/01/2026 SEETHALAKSHMI P V AKHIL BABU (HSBN) PARAYANKUNNEL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

113 24/01/2026 remya p s sinoj p (HSBN) parathazhathu, pattackal, 
udumbannoor, 

udumbannoor p o, 
685595, idukki

  

114 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM

HAZAIN ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

THADATHIKALAYIL 
HOUSE, ADICHIRA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

THELLAKOM, 686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

115 24/01/2026 SUJA BAI K R GANGAPRASAD G 
(HSBN)

12/140, 
SHANTHITHEERTHAM, 

ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

116 24/01/2026 ALEXANDER JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 2/207, NEDIYANIYIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PATTITHANAM, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

117 24/01/2026 LAKSHMIDEVI PV SAVITHA (MTHR) Puthuvelil, Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

118 24/01/2026 SHIYAS A KARIM ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

119 24/01/2026 Albin Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Kandamkariyil, 
Kaipuzha p.o Kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

120 24/01/2026 KRISHNENDU K P PRADEEP KRISHNA 
(FTHR)

6/185 , KOTHATTU 
THEKKEPPURAYIL, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 

NEENDOOR, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

121 24/01/2026 GANGAPRASAD G SUJA BAI K R (WIFE) 12/140, 
SHANTHITHEERTHAM, 

ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

122 24/01/2026 Sajimon George George (FTHR) Chandanaparambil, 
Madapattu, Peroor, 
Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  

123 24/01/2026 RAJIMOL M R SHIYAS A KARIM 
(HSBN)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

124 24/01/2026 ABHINAV 
PRATHAPAN

PRATHAPAN P T 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686022, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

125 24/01/2026 Joshu Joseph Jancy (MTHR) Vathakodam, Karippa 
Road, Arpookara, 
Villoonni, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

126 24/01/2026 ASHBI SIBI ANCY SIBI (MTHR) CARMEL SADAN, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM P O, 

686630, KOTTAYAM

  

127 24/01/2026 NEVIN PHILIP KOSHY PREM KOSHY PHILIP 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKALAM, 
VAAZHAYIL ROAD, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

128 24/01/2026 MELBIN BINOY BINOY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PULIVELIL, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
686637, KOTTAYAM

  

129 24/01/2026 Arjun Girish Girish K A (FTHR) Kurayankerichira, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

130 24/01/2026 DEVANARAYAN S SURESHKUMAR V N 
(FTHR)

KUMPALATHUCHIRAYIL, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

131 24/01/2026 Aswin Girish Girish K A (FTHR) Kurayankerichira, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

132 24/01/2026 GAURI RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR N C 
(FTHR)

NARIYAMKUNNEL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

133 24/01/2026 SNEHA MOHAN RAJEEV N R (HSBN) NADUVILEKUTT, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

134 24/01/2026 DEVADATH B BINUMON T K (FTHR) 20/462  
THATTADATHU, 

MANNANAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
MANNANAM P O, 

686561, KOTTAYAM

  

135 24/01/2026 SABU PETER SMITHA SABU (WIFE) 01/112 
IYKKAREDATHU, 

CHAMAKALA, 
ONAMTHURUTH, 

CHAMAKALA, 
686603, KOTTAYAM

  

136 24/01/2026 Josmy Joseph Sajimon George (HSBN) Chandanaparambil, 
Madappadu, Peroor, 

Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  

137 24/01/2026 Arya MG ARUN (HSBN) KURUPPAMPARAMBIL, 
KUMARAKAM 

BAZAR, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

138 24/01/2026 Arathy Jyothimon Jyothimon M J (FTHR) Mundethara, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

139 24/01/2026 JEET JOHN KOSHY MICKOO KOSHY 
(MTHR)

Vazhakalam House, 
Vazhayil Road, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

140 24/01/2026 LEXIN R 
CHALACKAL

REJI P CHANDY 
(FTHR)

CHALACKAL, 
OLASSA, 

AYMANAM, 
OLASSA, 686014, 

KOTTAYAM

  

141 24/01/2026 DEVIKA ABHEESH ABHEESH KUMAR N 
R (FTHR)

THANNIKKARICHIRAYIL, 
OLASSA P O, 

AYMANAM, OLASSA 
P O, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

142 24/01/2026 Savadh K H haris k k (FTHR) Kochuparambil, 
kummanam, Kottayam, 

Kummanam P O, 
686005, Kottayam

  

143 24/01/2026 AJIMON P T THOMAS P V (FTHR) PALLATHUSSERIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

144 24/01/2026 VAIGA BABU BABU C T (FTHR) CHEPPANNOOKKARIYIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

145 24/01/2026 LAKSHMI RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR N C 
(FTHR)

NARIYAMKUNNEL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

146 24/01/2026 MARY THOMAS THOMAS C V (HSBN) CHEMBADIKKULAM, 
KATTATHI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
KANAKKARI, 686632, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

147 24/01/2026 ASHNA SABU SABU PETER (FTHR) 01/112 
IYKKAREDATHU, 

CHAMAKALA, 
ONAMTHURUTH, 

CHAMAKALA, 
686603, KOTTAYAM

  

148 24/01/2026 BISMI HABEEB HABEEB 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

12/358/1 
KATTUVETTIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

149 24/01/2026 DEVINANDHANA PM MANOJ (FTHR) THEKKEPOOMANGALAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

150 24/01/2026 AMBILY ROSE RAJU SEBI P THOMAS 
(HSBN)

107-
A,PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

151 24/01/2026 SHEBA SUSAN 
THOMAS

PRATHEEP THOMAS 
(HSBN)

10/370, 
KATTOOTHARA 

ROAD, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

152 24/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
GEORGE

GEORGE (FTHR) EDAMANAKALATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

153 24/01/2026 Aswathy Jayan Jayamon K S (FTHR) 16/110 Paruthiparambil, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

154 24/01/2026 JOHNEY GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHIRATHARA, 
PANCHAYATH 

ROAD, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

155 24/01/2026 CHRISTY MICHAEL MICHAEL 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

ULLAMPALLIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

156 24/01/2026 ANNAMMA SCARIA KALAMATTATHIL 
LUKA SEBASTIAN 

(HSBN)

14/217 
A1,KALAMATTATHIL, 

THELLAKOM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

157 24/01/2026 AJIL K ABRAHAM BINO ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KULAKKATTIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

158 24/01/2026 NAVEEN THOMAS A C THOMAS (FTHR) 6/629  A 
AIKARAKUZHY, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

159 24/01/2026 maria thomas tomichan m.c (FTHR) 8/247, arpookara east 
varimuttam road, 

arpookara, arpookara 
east, 686006, kottayam

  

160 24/01/2026 SNUSHA V S GANESH E V (HSBN) VADAKKECHERUVALLIL, 
MALLOOSSERY, 

PERUMPAYIKKADU, 
MALLOOSSERRY, 

686041, KOTTAYAM

  

161 24/01/2026 ASWIN PS SABU (FTHR) PANTHIRUPARA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

162 24/01/2026 SHARON NAVEEN JACOB P P (FTHR) 6/629 A 
AIKARAKUZHY, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  

163 24/01/2026 GOVIND 
HARIKUMAR

HARIKUMAR M N 
(FTHR)

MADAPPATTU, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686022, KOTTAYAM

  

164 24/01/2026 MONISHA MURALI RENJUMON PR 
(HSBN)

PULLOOTTUTHARA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

165 24/01/2026 Vysakh Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Chakkalakkal, Bazar, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

166 24/01/2026 ANJANA T S HARISH P M (HSBN) PALAYATT 
MUNDAKKAL 

ILLAM, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

167 24/01/2026 KURIAN KOSHY IPE KOSHY (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

168 24/01/2026 AYANA ANIL ANILKUMAR E S 
(FTHR)

EDAPPARAMBIL, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

169 24/01/2026 Kevin Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 32/139, Arackaparampil, 
Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

170 24/01/2026 Vinaya T P Padmakumar T S 
(FTHR)

Thundiyil, Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

171 24/01/2026 Jayaraj Jaimon Jaimon K K (FTHR) 01/05,Pazhottumekkary, 
Manchadikkari, 

Arpookara, Cheepunkal 
P O, 686563, Kottayam

  

172 24/01/2026 JEVON KOSHY 
KURIAN 

KURIAN KOSHY 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

173 24/01/2026 ATHIRA DAS MANOJKUMAR T K 
(HSBN)

THATTANTHARA, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

174 24/01/2026 Swathymol P S Sabu P R (FTHR) 15/403-C, Panathara, 
Permpadappu, 

Arpookara, Villoonni P 
O, 686008, Kottayam

  

175 24/01/2026 RAJISHA V R V R RAJU K K K K (FTHR) 39,Vadakkathusseri., 
SBT Kumarakom Near, 

Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

176 24/01/2026 HRIDYA PRASAD PRASAD K C (FTHR) KUZHIVELIL HOUSE, 
VILLOONNI  P O, 

ARPOOKARA, 
VILLOONNI, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

177 24/01/2026 Evin Jijo Jijo (FTHR) Valayil, Kaipuzha p.o 
Kottayam, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
686602, Kottayam

  

178 24/01/2026 RAJI RAJENDRAN SHINE CS (HSBN) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
BAZAR, 

KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

179 24/01/2026 ABHINAV PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVELIL HOUSE, 
VILLOONNI  P O, 

ARPOOKARA, 
VILLOONNI, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

180 24/01/2026 Vyshnavi VB Binu (FTHR) Vilavil, Bazar, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

181 24/01/2026 SIVAKAMI SIVARAJ ARUNKUMAR T A 
(HSBN)

THOTTUPURAM, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

182 24/01/2026 Sangeetha Suresh C S Suresh (FTHR) 02/70, Chuzhalikuzhiyil, 
Maniyaparambu, 

Arpookara, Arpookara 
West P O, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

183 24/01/2026 Jaishu Sunny Sunny (FTHR) Thadathil, Kaipuzha p.o 
Kottayam, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
686602, Kottayam

  

184 24/01/2026 Archana Biju Biju P B (FTHR) 02/Pulickassery, 
Maniyaparambu, 

Arpookara, Arpookara 
West P O, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

185 24/01/2026 BLESSAN V V VISWAMBHARAN V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKECHIRAYIL, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

KUMMANAM, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

186 24/01/2026 Anupama Rajeev Rajeev C D (FTHR) Cheruvallil, Ettumanoor 
East, Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

187 24/01/2026 MURALI P V PRAMEELADEVI 
(WIFE)

PALATHADATHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

188 24/01/2026 BEEMA HAKKIM ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

KAROTTUPUTHENPURA, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

189 24/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S NAIR SURENDRAN NAIR K 
C (FTHR)

CHERUKUNNATHU, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

190 24/01/2026 TOM PINTO 
NAMBADAN 

PINTO NAMBADAN 
(FTHR)

NAMBADAN, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

PEROOR, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, 686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

191 24/01/2026 CHRIS KURIAN 
LAGEESH

LAGESSH GEORGE 
KURIAN (FTHR)

Muttathupadom, angadi, 
arpookara, arpookara 

east, 686008, kottayam

  

192 24/01/2026 VARSHA MADHU MADHU P 
MADHAVAN (FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

193 24/01/2026 ANN MARIA PINTO PINTO NAMBADAN 
(FTHR)

NAMBADAN HOUSE, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

PEROOR, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, 686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

194 24/01/2026 ANCY PINTO PINTO NAMBADAN 
(HSBN)

NAMBADAN HOUSE, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

195 24/01/2026 VRINDHA MADHU MADHU P 
MADHAVAN (FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

196 24/01/2026 P V SASIKUMAR SWAPNA (WIFE) PALATHADATHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTTAYAM

  

197 24/01/2026 SIVNAND R SINDHU K P (MTHR) KUZHIKKATTU, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

198 24/01/2026 Sukrita S Lal Sangeeth K Lal (FTHR) Lal Bhavan, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

199 24/01/2026 DEVANANDA S B LATHIKA (MTHR) BHARATHY 
BHAVAN, 

KUDAMALOOR, 
AYMANAM, 

KUDAMALOOR, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

200 24/01/2026 Srihari Dileep Dileep Kumar P K 
(FTHR)

Pullolickal (H), S S 
Road, Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 25, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity


